
Rodeo Contact Phone Email
Big Timber Rodeo Ronda Johnston 406-930-0618 123j@itstriangle.com

Broadwater Rodeo & Fair Wynn Meehan 406-980-1873 broadwaterrodeo@gmail.com
Calamity Rough Stock Classic & Rodeo Mike Klasing 406-823-9607 CRSClassic.info@gmail.com

Choteau American Legion Rodeo Jerry Collins 406-581-6456 choteaurodeo@gmail.com
Daniels County Fair Rodeo Kaare Gaustad 406-783-7768 DCFairAssociation@yahoo.com
Darby's Wild West Rodeo Cal Raurk 406-544-5536 darbyrodeoassociation@gmail.com
East Helena Valley Rodeo Kate Bakke 406-459-5872 ehvrodeoassoc@gmail.com

Ennis Rodeo Chief Croy 406-570-6407 chiefcroyconcrete@hotmail.com
Frontier Days Rodeo Luke Anderson 406-478-3118 lukea3118@gmail.com

Great Northern RAM Rodeo Doug Kallenberger 406-262-2422 douglas.kallenberger@msun.edu
Harlowton NRA Rodeo Mitch Pavlovick 406-781-6844 chamber@harlowtonchamber.com

Helmville Labor Day Rodeo Bill Baker 406-793-5746 bakes@blackfoot.net
Jefferson County Rodeo Brady Nordahl 406-531-4581 brady.jcra@gmail.com

Madison County Fair & Rodeo L.J. Pancost 970-846-6777 descott@madisoncountymt.gov
Malta NRA Rodeo Jerey McEwen 406-390-3381 jerey_ross@yahoo.com

Mission Mountain NRA Rodeo David Graham 406-253-5088 dugraham@centurytel.net
Opheim Rodeo Deb Bailey 406-724-7256 vjnelson@nemont.net

Poplar Wild West Days Tom Atkinson 406-768-7050 dove_43@yahoo.com
Rockin' RC Rodeo Melissa Saville 406-363-3411 msaville@rc.mt.gov

Sheridan Saddle Club Ronald Nelson 406-480-5106 southlaketrucking@hotmail.com
Superior Lions Club Rodeo Guy Gould 406-382-0298 ggould@blackfoot.net

Three Forks Rodeo Casey Elmose 406-272-3716 info@threeforksrodeo.com
Eureka Rodeo Mike Cole 406-253-4858 mcole.tvra@gmail.com

Tri County Fair Rodeo Mike Applegate 406-490-6241 tricountyfairdeerlodge@gmail.com
Upper Yellowstone Roundup Susan Johnson 406-848-7578 hellsaroarinoutfitters@gmail.com

Whoop-up Trail Days Dan Majerus 406-868-1997 dmajerus1061@gmail.com
Wibaux County Fair & Rodeo Lee Knight 406-989-8192 danielle.harper1@montana.edu

Wilsall Rodeo Ken Lahaye 406-581-7949 gpcwrh@msn.com
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